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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: IVAN
Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk

Aircraft: N49RF Altitude: FL410-450 Proposed takeoff: 14/1730%

DROP LOCATIONS

# LAT LON RAD/AZM TIME
(d m) (d m) (nm/dg) (h:mm)

ftp:/fip.aoml.noaa.gov/hrd/pub/aberson/surveillance/040914N2drops.txt 9/14/2004




HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN:

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File:

IVAN

currentl. ftk

Aircraft: N49RF Altitude: FL410-450 Proposed takeoff: 14/1730%2
TRACK DISTANCE TABLE
# LAT LON RAD/AZM LEG TOTAL TIME
(d m) (d/m) (nm/dg) (nm) (nm) (h:mm)
0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00
1 25 12 84 24 189 189. 0:36
2 25 00 82 00 131 320. 0:53
3 23 24 80 45 118. 438. 1:09
4 23 26 84 58 233 671 1:41
5 22 00 8506 B7- 758. 153
6 21 42 85 06 18. 776 1:55
7 22 00 81 00 229. 1005 2:26
8 21 00 83 00 127, 1132 2:44
9 22 21 88 20 308. 1440 3:26
10 23 26 89 50 106 1546 3:40
Ll 25 12 90 24 111 1657. 3:55
1.2 24 00 92 00 113 1770 4:10
13 21 00 92 00 180 1950. 4535
14 23 00 84 00 164. 2114 4:57
15 25 Q0 94 00 120, 2235 5313
1o 29 00 94 00 240 2475 5:46
17 29 00 82 00 105. 2580 6:00
18 27 00 92 00 120 2700 6:17
19 26 58 89 50 116.: 2817 6:32
20 28 15 88 30 105. 2922 6:47
21 30 00 87 00 131 3053. 7:04
22 28 03 86 28 120. 3173 7321
23 29 00 84 45 107. 3281 7:35
24 26 58 84 58 123 3404 1r85Z
25 MACDILL 141 3545 8:21

ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/hrd/pub/aberson/surveillance/040914N2turns. txt
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